LZ0000395872

	equestor's Name)			
(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	idress)			
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)		
(,		
(Da	cument Number)			
(LX	xument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
	_	Ì		

Office Use Only



800357490948

01/07/21--01008--018 ++25.00

2021 JAN -7 PH 1: 31,
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSES

2/13/21

COVER LETTER

Divi	sion of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Peacock Painting of Pensacola LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
SUBJECT.					
Dear Sir or N	Madam:				
The enclosed	l Registered Agent/Registered	Office Change and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the	following:		
Steve Warner					
	Name of Person				
Peacock Pain	ting of Pensacola LLC				
	Firm/Company	•			
4000 Rommit	ach Lane				
	Address				
Pensacola, FI	. 32504				
	City/State and Zip Co	de			
Steve@peaco	ck-painting.com				
E-mail	address: (to be used for future	annual report notif	ication)		
For further in	nformation concerning this ma	itter, please call:			
Liz Warner		850 at (361-5271		
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Reg Divi P.O	iling Address: istration Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Encl	losed is a check for the follow	ving amount:			
≡ \$:	25 Filing Fee	□ \$:	55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		

TO:

Registration Section

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605,0114 or 605,0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	Name of the limited liability company: Peacock Painting of Pensacola LLC		Peacock Pa	Peacock Painting of Pensacola	
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(b)	Mailing address of limited liability company: ### Address of Imited liability company: ###################################	
	4301 Spanish Trail Unit 1a		4000 Romn	nitch Lane	
	Pensacola, Fl 32504		Pensacola,	F1 32504	
	12/29/2020		L200003958	72	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number	
5. (a)	Liz Warner				
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florid	la Dept. of State	:	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE) 4000 Rommitch Lane	T ADDRES	<u>(S)</u>		
	Pensacola	FL32504	_	202 SE	
(b)	Flaine Warner		ddress	FILED 2021 JAH - 7 PM 1: 34 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLIAMASSEE, FL	
	Enter name of 1950 Registered Agent and/or NIVO Registered Office address.			ASSETS D	
	NEW Registered Office Address:			· 译图 · 2	
	4301 Spanish Trail, Unit 1a			en e	
	Pensacola	32504 FL			
change agent was/was/was/was/was/was/was/was/was/was/	limited liability company is not organized under the le or changes are made, the Florida street address of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of the street of the contract of	ne register liability e s of the lin ne limited	red office and ompany, it is nited liability liability com ve Warner	I the business office of the registered hereby confirmed that the change(s) company or as otherwise provided in pany.	
	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed name of signee	
provisi the obt to mer	by accept the appointment as registered agent and a ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet ligations of my position as registered agent as provid ely reflect a change in the registered office address, d in writing of this change.	gree to acte perforn led for in I hereby c	t in this capa nance of my d Chapter 605, confirm that t	city. I further agree to comply with the luties, and I am familiar with and accept F.S. Or, if this document is being filed he limited liability company has been	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of Registered Agent